PREPARED 11/10/2015,10:13:06 EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST

PROGRAM: GM33I2L AS OF: 11/17/2015 PAYMENT DATE:
CITY OF ELMHURST, ILLINOIS
LIBRARY BANK: 02

11/17/2015

PAGE 1

VEND HO SEQ# VENDCR NAME

CHECK

AMOUNT

EFT, EPAY OR
HAND-ISSUED
AMOUNT

INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT ITEM

NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION
0g22711 Go AGUIRRE, PATRICE
12032015 007925 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.30-37 CHLDRNS PRGM/COOKIE

VENDOR TOTAL *

0009155 00 ALIBRIS INC
70861254 007897 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS
70936979 008505 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS
70878282 008506 02 11/17/20L15 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS
71033498 0o9271 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS
VENDOR TOTAL *
0022161 0o ALLIANCE PAPER & FOOD SVC EQPT
3317506 009448 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452,40-31 WATER DISPENSERS
VENDOR TOTAL *
06013770 00 ALPINE SAP, INC - CAROL STREAHM
5835147 009450 02 1i/17/201s 210-8070-452.50-09 WINTERIZE SPRINKLER SYSTM
VENDGR TOTAL *
0016997 00 AMAZON
604578781008144008658 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-03 DVDs,GAMES, PLAYAWAYS
604578781008144008659 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS
604578781008144008860 02 11/17/201% 210-8070-452.40-33 OFFICE SUPPLIES
604578781008144008661 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.30~-37 ADS PROGRAM SUPPLIES
604578781008144008662 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-73 IT SUPPLIES
VENDOR TOTAL *
0007065 09 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSN - MEMBERSHIP
2039285 009457 02 11/17/2015 210-8B070-452.60-37 MBRSHP S5.ROCK
1270719 009520 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.60-37 MBRSHP RNWL J.LAU
VENDOR TOTAL *
0012337 00 ARCHITECTURAL BRONZE & ALUMINUM
16975 008209 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.30-53 PUBLIC INFORMATION
VENDOR TOTAL *
oo012277 00 AT & T
63027918716310 009521 02 1i1/17/2015 210-8070-452.30-75 TELEPHONE CHARGES
VENDOR TOTAL *
0013391 00 BADE PAPER PRCDUCTS, INC
195597-00 609179 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-24 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
VENDOR TOTAL *
0013656 00 BADGE-A-MINIT
E8734 009539 02 11/17/201% 2:10-8070-452.30-37 CHLDRNS PRGM SUPPLIES

VENDOR TOTAL *
0012737 00 BAKER & TAYLOR

190.090
1%80.00
107,10
135.65
292.35

17.80
553.00

77.98

77.28
15¢.00
150.00
522.00
999.67
460,98

38.92
273.03
294.60

187.00
140.00

327.00
351.890
351.80
125,62
125.62
189.79
1992.79
284.75

284 .75




PREPARED 11/10/2015,10:13:06 EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST PAGE 2

PROGRAM: GM2339L AS OF: 11/17/2015 PAYMENT DATE: 11/17/2015
CITY OF ELMHURST, ILLINOCIS
LIBERARY BANK: 02

VEND RNO SEQ# VENDOR MNAME EFT, EPAY OR

ITEM CHECK HAND-ISSUED

INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION AMOQUNT AMOUNT
0012737 00 BAKER & TAYLOR
2031184551 007875 02 11/17/2015% 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 332,39
2031184481 007876 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 1,123,358
2031190059 007878 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 2,031.50
2031206153 007879 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 95,12
2031209089 007881 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOQKS 339.27
2031202040 007882 02 1:/17/2015 210-8070~-452.40-04 BOOKS 1,016.68
2031208001 007883 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 283.96
2031225912 007884 02 11./17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 593,61
2031233826 008199 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 267,78
2031208306 008200 02 11/17/2015 2i0-8B070-452.40-04 BOOKS 820.87
2031208237 008201 02 11/17/2015 210-807¢-452.40-04 BOOKS 721.51
2031229495 008202 02 11/17/2015% 210-8070~-452.40-04 BOOKS 2,231.36
2031235292 008203 02 i1/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 210.16
2031240455 00B204 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452,40-04 BOOKS 243,57
5013835500 008486 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOXS 212.1%9
2031255603 008487 02 11/172/2018 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 807.30
2031251879 008488 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOCKS 438.48
2031255150 008529 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 317.175
2031263590 008530 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 444,12
2031248349 008531 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 2,301.06
2031273478 008663 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 365.71
2031267693 008664 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 594,64
2031270395 008665 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 136.03
2031260819 008666 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 2901.09
2031288041 009167 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 794 .54
2031290908 009168 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452,.40-04 BOOKS 422.68
2031281796 009168 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452,40-04 BOOKS 185.20
2031273983 009170 02 11/17/201s 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 2,480,81
2031293505 009171 02 11/1i7/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 306.95
2031302535 009172 02 11/17/2¢15 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 692.73
2031302005 009173 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 161.17
2031304831 009174 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 430.16
2031317885 009175 0z 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 471.60
2031299093 009176 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 2,102.786
2031315702 009177 02 1:/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 584.54
2031305983 009178 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 117.12
20313084¢%¢ 605197 02 11./17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 3.00
5013854798 009198 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BCOKS 116 .42
0002728620 009245 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 1,637.73
VENDOR TOTAL * 24,061.42
0012685 BAKER & TAYLOR ENTERTAINMENT
M83273110 007885 02 :1/17/2015% 210-8070-452.40-02 DVDs 260.00
M83660790 008489 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-03 DVDs 255.99
M84220710 008490 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-03 DVDs 327.12
M83312200 008491 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-03 DVDs/CDs 23.81
M83%62030 009183 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-03 DVDs 60.55
M843238990 009184 0z 11/17/2015 210-8070-45%2.,40-03 DVDs 88.65




PREPARED 11/10/2015,10:13:06 EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST PAGE 3

PROGRAM: GM339L AS OF: 11/17/2015 PAYMENT DATE: 11/17/2015
CITY OF ELMHURST, ILLINOGIS
LIBRARY BANK: 02
VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME EFT, EPAY OR
INVQICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCQUNT ITEM CHECK HAND-ISSUED
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUNT
0012685 00 BAKER & TAYLOR ENTERTAINMENT
M85148590 cogL8s 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-03 DVDs 36.57
1185419330 009256 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452,.40-03 DVDs 22.13
MB85420460 009297 02 11/17/201s 2:10-8070-452.40-03 DVDs 700.93
M85149770 009298 02 11/17/2015% 210-8070-452.40-03 DVDs 19.95
ME84271950 009299 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452,40-03 DVDs 31.02
M84444430 009300 02 11/17/2015 210~8070-452.40~02 DVDs 295,78
Ma4842880 009301 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452,40-03 DVDsa 111i.48
M849531790 009302 ¢2 11/17/2015 210-8070-452,40-03 DVDs 19.18
VENDOR TOTAL * 2,253.16
0005988 00 BARNES & NOBLE INC
3114993 008508 02 1:r/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-36 DIGITAL CONTENT 223.89
3129429 009226 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-38 PERIODICALS 501.40
3125633 009227 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.,40-04 BOOKS 33.50
VENDOR TOTAL * 758.79
00L9155 00 BLACKSTONE AUDIC INC
788798 008492 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-03 AUDIOBOOKS 38.99
2373890 008453 02 11/17/201s 210-8070-452.40-03 AUDIOBOOKS 38.99-
792954 008494 02 11/17/201% 210-8070-452.40-03 AUDIOBOOKS 38.00
792615 008495 02 i1/17/2015% 210-8070-452.40-03 AUDIOBOOKS 38.00
788868 008496 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-03 AUDIOBOOKS 261.98
793369 008497 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.406-03 AUDIOBOOKS 38.00
793422 009198 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-03 AUDIOBOOKS 38.00
788867 009200 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-03 AUDIOBOOKS 177.97
793367 009201 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-03 AUDIOBOOKS 179.39
786052 0g9202 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-03 AUDIOBOOKS 38.00
793368 009203 02 11/1i7/2015 210-8070-452.40-03 AUDIOBOOKS 382.00
753364 009204 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-03 AUDICBOOKS 35.29
794665 009205 02 r1/17/20158 210-8070-452.40-03 AUDIOBOOKS 76.00
VENDOR TOTAL * 959.33
0008726 00 BRILLIANCE PUBLISHING, INC.
IN1038243 007912 02 11/17/29015 210-8070-452.40-03 AUDIOBOOKS 24.99
IN1040147 008509 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-03 AUDIOBOOKS 99.94
IN1040777 ¢08510 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-03 AUDIOBOOKS 39.89
IN1043000 609237 02 11/17/201s 210-8070-452.40-03 AUDIOBOOKS 319.99
IN1044399 009238 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-03 AUDIOBOOKS 43.99
VENDCOR TOTAL * 248.90
0022894 00 BURTON, ROBERT R
12032015 007926 62 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.30-37 ADS PRGM/HOLLYWOOD HLIDAY 150.00
VENDOR TOTAL * 150.00
0021326 00 CAVENDISH SQUARE
3017078 009228 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOQKS 21,55
3018341 009229 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 937.85
VENDOR TOTAL * 959.40
0012613 00 CENTER POINT LARGE PRINT




PREPARED 11/10/2015,10:13:06

ILLINOIS

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST

AS OF:

11/1%/2015

PAYMENT DATE:

11/17/2015

PAGE 4

VOUCHER P.O.

008511 a2

008523

VENDCR NAME
BNK CHECK/DUE

NO NO DATE

CENTER POINT LARGE DRINT
11/17/2015

CHILD'S WORLD, INC
02 11/17/2015

PROGRAM: GM339L
CITY OF ELMHURST,
LIBRARY
VEND NO SEQ#

INVOICE

HO

0012613 00
1324819

0004067 00
NA130219
0000600C 00

48721-48878
48721-45738
32801

0012910 00
100534
0014623 oo

87712008%9010568009444

0009478 00
Tl60806¢&
0019369 00
11062015
0gr28¢e1 00
23235

0004398 00
56920045
5699687
0018567 a0
12082015
0017007 00

3872000-00
3872000-01

0017168 00

ooBa87e6

008877
009518

CITY OF ELMHURST

007901 02 1:r/17/201s
008207 02 11/17/2015
008525 02 11/17/2015

CLASSIC LANDSCAPE LTD
02 11/17/2015

COMCAST CABLE
02 11/17/2015

COMMUNTCATION REVOLVING FUND

008670 02 11/17/2915
CRESSWELL, SAMANTHA
009442 02 11/17/201s

CRYSTAL HMGMNT & MAINT

oog208 02 11/17/2015
DEMCO, INC

008534 02 11/17/2015
c02517 02 11L/17/2015
EXINER, KAREN

oosgg2 02 11/17/2015%

FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP
02 11/17/2015
02 11/17/2015

FINDAWAY WORLD, LLC

ACCOUNT
NO

210-8070-452.40-04

210-8070-452.40-04

210-8070-452.50-01
210-8070-452.30-82
210-8070-452.30-53

210-8070-452.50-09

210-8070-452.30-75

210-8070-452.30-75

210-8070-452.60-11

210-8070-452,30-14

210-8070-452.40-98
210-8070-452.40-33

210-8070-452.30-37

210-8070-452.50-01
210-8070-452.50-01

ITENX

BOOKS

VENDOR TOTAL *

BOOKS

VENDOR TOTAL

WIRELESS ALARM

*

WATER USAGE CYCLE 04-06

CALENDAR INSERTS

VENDOR TOTAL

*

NOVEMBER LAWN MAINTENANCE

VENDOR TOTAL *

HIGH SPEED INTERNET

VENDOR TOTAL

IL NETWORK INTERKET

VENDOR TOTAL

*

*

MILEAGE REINBURSEMENT

VENDOR TOTAL *

CLEANING SERVICES-NOVEMBR

VENDOR TOTAL

CATALOGING SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

VENDCR TOTAL

*

*

CHELDENS HOLIDAY CARDS PGM

VENDOR TOTAL *

BUILDING SUPPLIES
BUILDING SUPPLIES

VENDOR TOTAL

*

CHECK

AMOUNT

174.96

174.96

720.15

720.15

255,00

869.47

120.0¢0

244,47

250.00

250.00

225.33

225.33

264.00

264,00

21.28

21.28

013.10

G13.10

411.39
33.69

445,08

200.00

200.00

162.74
338.06

500.80

EFT, EPAY OR
HAND-ISSUED
AMOQUNT




PREPARED 11/10/2015,10:13:06 EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST PAGE 5

PROGRAM: GM339L A8 OF: L1/17/2015 PAYMENT DATE: 1:1/17/201%
CITY OF ELMHURST, ILLINOIS
LIBRARY BANK: 02
VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR HNAME EFT, EPAY OR
INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT ITEM CHECK HAND-ISSUED
NO NO KO DATE NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUNT
0017168 00 FINDAWAY WORLD, LLC
167812 008512 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452,.40-03 PLAYAWAYS 627,89
168881 009218 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-03 PLAYAWAYS 61.74
158881 009219 02 11/1%/2015 210-8070-452.40-28 CATALOGING SUPPLIES 63.96
168615 009220 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-03 PLAYAWAYS 359,94
168220 009221 02 131/317/2015 210-8070-452.40-03 PLAYAWAYS 575.90
167696 009222 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-03 PLAYAWAYS 115.98
168078 009223 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-03 PLAYAWAYS 51.9%
VENDOR TOTAL * 1,857.40
0007244 00 GALE
56445157 007866 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOQOKS 27.99
56444171 007867 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 92.77
56447093 007868 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452,40-04 BOOKS 48.73
56445349 007869 02 11/17/2¢15% 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 146.19
56433694 007870 02 11/17/201% 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 217.42
56434410 007871 02 11/17/201s 210-8070-452.40-04 BQOKS 131.20
56435596 007872 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 72.72
56434187 007873 02z 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 188,18
56497035 008513 02 131/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 60.78
56487992 008514 02 1L/r71/20Ls 210-8070-452.40-36 DIGITAL CONTENT 554,80
56347685 009210 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 38.92
SEG26098 009211 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOQOKS 23.24
S6625384 009212 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 50.23
56514158 009213 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 672.98
56536921 009214 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS BO.98
56537101 009215 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 95,96
56537678 009216 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 47.23
56536850 009217 c2 L1L/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 69.72
56457094 009251 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-36 DIGITAL CONTENT 2,258,96
VENDOR TOTAL * 4,878.98
0022799 0o GARAFOLO, PAUL
11272015 009449 02 1:1/317/2015 210-8070-452.30-37 KIDS SPEC PRGM-CHESS CLUB 100.00
VENDOR TOTAL 2 10¢.00
0000242 00 GRAINGER
9866964860 008210 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-24 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 281.12
9869769514 008515 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-24 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 175.76
9876137952 008878 02 11/17/2015 230-8070-452.40-24 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 104,80
9883164387 009454 02 311/17/201s 210-8070-452.40-24 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 241.12
VENDGR TOTAL * 802.80
0005878 00 GREY HOUSE PUBLISHING
332673 007503 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 252.50
333430 009267 0z 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 242.00
VENDOR TOTAL * 494.50
0022688 00 HRODY, VICTORIA




PREPARED 11/10/2015,10:13:086

PROGRAM: GHM335L
CITY OF ELMHURST,
LIBRARY

ILLINOIS

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST

PAGE 6

EFT, EPAY OR
HAND-ISSUED
AMOUNT

VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME

INVOICE VOUCHER P.O, BNK CHECK/DUE

NO NO NO DATE

0022688 00 HERODY, VICTORIA

10192015 007449 02 10/20/2015
0014658 00 ILLINOIS LIBRARY ASSN
10092015 007914 02 11/17/2015
10092015 007915 02 11/17/2015
10092015 007916 02 11/17/2018
104918 008214 02 11/17/2015
09162015 008669 02 11/17/2015
104943 005240 02 11/17/2015
09162015 009242 02 11/17/2015
1546430 009243 02 11/17/2015
0006787 00 INFORMATION TODAY, INC
1582670~B1 009247 02 11/17/2015
0007397 00 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES
89629029 008539 02 11/317/2015
89764481 008540 02 11/17/2015
89741633 008541 02 11/17/2015
89726644 008542 02 11/17/2015
89726643 008543 02 11/17/2015
89733998 008544 02 11/17/2015
89726642 008545 02 11/17/2015
89665933 0083546 02 11/17/2015
89665932 008547 02 11/17/2015
89690133 0085438 02 11/17/2018
89690132 008549 0z 11/17/2015
B9718863 008550 02 11/17/2015
89718862 008551 02 11/17/2015
89718864 008552 02 131/17/2015
89800597 008553 02 11L/17/2015
89800596 008554 02 11/17/2015
89811211 008555 02 11/17/2015
89784812 008556 02 11/17/2015
89967013 009486 02 11/17/2015
89967012 c0s488 02 11/17/2015
B99670C11 009501 02 11/17/2015
89953914 009502 02 11/17/2015%
89995351 009503 02 il1/17/2015
90004771 009504 02 11/17/2015S
89995350 009505 02 11/17/2015%
89857103 0095086 02 11/17/2015
B9836996 009507 02 11/17/2015
59841972 009508 0z 11/17/2015
89841971 009509 02 1:1/17/2015

AS OF: 11/17/2015 PAYMENT DATE: 11/17/2015
BANK: 02
ACCOQUNT TTEM CHECK
NO DESCRIPTION AHMOUNT

210-8070-452.30-37 ADS PRGM 3D PRINTING CHECK #: 1835731

VENDOR TOTAL * .00
2i10-8070-452.,60-37 MBRSHP T.MENOLASCINQ 75.00
2i0-8070-452.60-37 MBRSHP S.SADOWSKI 75.00
210-8070-452.60-37 MBRSHP C.JACOBSEN 75.00
210-8070-452.60-37 MBRSHP B.BLANK 150.00
210-8070-452.60-37 MBRSHIP RENWL /L.LORENZ 65.00
210-8070-452.60-37 MBRSHP C.DEVER 5¢.00
210-8070-452.60-37 MBRSHP S§,.KARPIEL 150.00
210-8070-452.60-37 MBRSHP M.RODRIGUEZ 160.00

VENDOR TOTAL * 800,00
210-8070-452.40-04 BOQOKS 404.53

VENDOR TOTAL * 404.53
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 222.77
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 86.85
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 36.58
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 16.76
210-8070-452.40-04 BOQOKS 9.60
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 13.46
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 68.52
210-8070-452,40-04 BOOKS 15.178
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 68.50
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 26.97
210-8070-452,40-04 BOOKS L69.05
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOCKS 173.93
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 48.00
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 11.24
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 27.02
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 17.95
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 5.97
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 40.15
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 97.56
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 60.00
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 47.39
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 49,67
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 11.97
210-8070-452.,40-04 BOOKS 20.99
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 196.28
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 103.36
210-8070-452.40-04 BOCKS 29,38
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 5.97
210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS 7.18

1190.00-

110.00-




EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST

PREPARED 11/10/2015,10:13:06
AS OF: 11/17/2015 PAYMENT DATE: 11/17/2015

PROGRAM: GM3I3S%L
CITY OF ELMHURST, ILLINQIS

CHECK

AMOUNT

91.77
122.51
40.37
138.98
089.48
117.00
£17.00
150.00
20.00
20.00
170.00
20.00
150.00

530.0¢0C

489.30
489.30
265.47
265.47

10.75

10.75
824.56
824.56
269.15
262.15
19¢.97

58.14

52.04
183.05

PAGE 7

EFT, EPAY OR
HAND-ISSUED
AMOUNT

LIBRARY BANK: 02
VEND HNO SEQ# VENDOR NAME
INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT ITEM
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION
0007287 00 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES
89827233 009510 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452,40-04 BOOKS
89898324 009511 62 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS
89908797 009512 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452,40-04 BOOKS
89898323 009513 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452,40-04 BOOKS
VENDOR TOTAL *
0007947 o0 KIWANIS CLUBR OF ELMHURST
2413 008538 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.60-37 QUARTERLY DUES AND MEALS
VENDOR TOTAL *
0020314 00 L & J AQUARIUM SERVICE INC
1-22-2015 M on8212 02 11/17/2015% 210-8070-452.50-08 AQUARIUM MAINTENANCE
1-23-2015 S 008213 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.50-08 AQUARIUM SUPPLIES
1-24-20158 008667 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.50-08 AQUARIUM SUPPLIES
1L-24-2015M 008668 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.50-08 AQUARIUM MAINTENANCE
1-25-20158 009224 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.50-08 AQUARIUM SUPPLIES
1-24-2015H4 009225 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.50-08 AQUARIUM MAINTENANCE
VENDOR TOTAL *
0022937 00 LONELY PLANET
11092015 009460 02 11/17/2015% 210-8070-452,40-38 PERIODICALS
VENDOR TOTAL *
002L990 0o LORMAN EDUCATION SERVICES
2886804-1 007900 02 1i/17/2015 210-8070-452.60-37 MBERSHIP/ALL ACCESS PASS
VENDOR TOTAL *
0021859 00 M MEGHRIG & SONS
10889 c08516 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS
VENDOR TOTAL *
0020813 Go MARTIN, MARGARET
09112015 009524 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.60-11 PRAIRIE STATE STORY LEAG
VENDOR TOTAL *
0011428 00 MASON CREST
1098714 009285 02 11/17/2015% 210-8070-452.40-04 BOOKS
VENDOR TOTAL *
0013910 0o MASTER BREW BEVERAGES, INC
1332513 009452 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.60-53 SUNDRY
VENDOR TOTAL *
0002941 00 MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO-A/P ADDRESS
40808511 c07898 02 11/17/2015 210-8079Q-452.40-24 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
41118290 007918 02 11/17/2018 210-8070-452.40-24 JANITCRIAL SUPPLIES
41318290 007919 02 11/17/2018 210-8070-452.50-08 BUILDING MNTCE SUPPLIES
42138620 008869 02 11/17/2015 210-8070-452.40-24 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES




PREPARED 11/10/2015,10:13:06

PROGRAM:

GM339L

CITY OF ELMHURST, ILLINOIS

LIBRARY

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST

AS OF:

11/17/2015

PAYMENT DATE: 11/17/2015

PAGE 8

VEND NO
INVOICE
HO

SEQ#

VENDCR NAME
VOQUCHER P.O.
NO NO

BNK CHECK/DUE

DATE

ACCOUNT
NO

ITEM

EFT, EPAY OR
BAND-ISSUED
AMOUNT

0002941

4237894¢
42282914
42282618
42685465

0022385
16340

0002371
3745644
3757321

0006736

93288596
93300535
93304702
93304704
93304705
293304706
93304707
23304708
53304709
93323056
93323052
93323054
93323081
93323057
93323090
93223059
93323055
93323058
93313229
93313360
93321223
93321225
g33zi227
93321224
93302304
93302302
93323393
93343573
93343575
23343576
93343577
93343205

00

(1]

0Q¢

MCHMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO-A/P ADDRESS

008870
008871
008872
009453

METADOT CORP
008205

MICRO CENTER
007902
009268

HIDWEST TAPE
007887
007905
008452
008452
608454
008455
008457
008458
008459
008460
008451
008462
008463
008464
008465
008466
08467
008468
008469
008470
008471
ocB472
008473
00844
008475
008476
Q08517
009150
009151
009152
009153
009154

02
02
o2
02

02

A/R

02
02

02
02

02
02
02
0z

02
02
02
02
02

0z
02
02

02
02

02
o2

02
0z
02
02
02
02
02

11/17/2015s
11/17/201s
11/17/2015
11/17/2015

11/17/2015

11/17/2015
11/17/2015

11/17/2015
11/17/2015
13/17/2015
11/17/2015
11/17/2015
11/17/2015
11/17/2015
1L/17/201s